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8mm Mini Camlock 0202

Options

EURO-LOCKS

Product Description

Euro-Locks Sp. z 0. 0. ul. Pawta 29 41-708 Ruda Slaska

+48 (32) 344-78-70, -82, -84

Fax: +48 (032) 344-78-74

A range of 8mm Mini Camlocks suitable for use in hygiene and sanitation products

such as liquid soap dispensers, automatic soap dispensers and paper towel

containers.

Standard movements: 1, 2, 3, 4, 8

Lock combinations: 100

Standard finish: Bright chrome

Fixing hole shape:

Double D

Dimension ‘X’ & ‘B’ Specification: See Cams

Cams for these products may not be standard, please refer to sales department

Product
Code

0201

0202

0205

0206

0207

0208

0213

0214

0251

0252

Key

Series

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

Technical Drawing

Combinations

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Head

Shape

Conical

Conical

Cylindrical

Cylindrical

Square

Square

Round

Round

Conical

Round

Head
Depth

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

Housing

Fixing

Nut Fixing

Horseshoe Clip

Nut Fixing

Horseshoe Clip

Nut Fixing

Horseshoe Clip

Nut Fixing

Horseshoe Clip

Horseshoe Clip

Horseshoe Clip

Max Panel

Thickness

2.5

2.6 &4

26 &4

26 &4

2.6 &4

2.6 &4

26&4

Finish
Bright
Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Body
Length

Head
Width
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