

8mm Mini Camlock 0202



Product Description

A range of 8mm Mini Camlocks suitable for use in hygiene and sanitation products such as liquid soap dispensers, automatic soap dispensers and paper towel containers.

- **Standard movements:** 1, 2, 3, 4, 8
- **Lock combinations:** 100
- **Standard finish:** Bright chrome
- **Fixing hole shape:** Double D
- **Dimension 'X' & 'B' Specification:** [See Cams](#)
- Cams for these products may not be standard, please refer to sales department

Options

Product Code	Key Series	Combinations	Head Shape	Head Depth	Housing Fixing	Max Panel Thickness	Finish	Body Length	Head Width
0201	800	100	Conical	5	Nut Fixing	2.5	Bright Chrome	8	22
0202	800	100	Conical	5	Horseshoe Clip	2.6 & 4	Bright Chrome	8	22
0205	800	100	Cylindrical	6.4	Nut Fixing	2.5	Bright Chrome	8	17
0206	800	100	Cylindrical	6.4	Horseshoe Clip	2.6 & 4	Bright Chrome	8	17
0207	800	100	Square	5	Nut Fixing	2.5	Bright Chrome	8	20
0208	800	100	Square	5	Horseshoe Clip	2.6 & 4	Bright Chrome	8	20
0213	800	100	Round	5	Nut Fixing	2.5	Bright Chrome	8	19
0214	800	100	Round	5	Horseshoe Clip	2.6 & 4	Bright Chrome	8	19
0251	800	100	Conical	6.4	Horseshoe Clip	2.6 & 4	Bright Chrome	8	19.5
0252	800	100	Round	6.4	Horseshoe Clip	2.6 & 4	Bright Chrome	8	16.8

Technical Drawing

